
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/4/2022 - 4/5/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/04/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 1203 GALISTEO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 00:02 ASSTDEPT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 00:04 SUSPVEH 1612 PALOMINO CT D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/04/2022 00:10 SUSPPER 410 W SAN MATEO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 00:12 DISORDER 2366-13C CAMINO CAPITAN C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 00:20 WELFARE 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 00:41 DISORDER 2575 CALLE DELFINO C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/04/2022 00:50 WELFARE 211 EPHRIAM ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/04/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/04/2022 01:17 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-003326 04/04/2022 01:26 BURGLAR
Y

122 KEARNY AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3015 CIELO CT C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 02:01 911HU   1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 02:20 DOMESTIC 5951-D101 LARSON LOOP C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-003327 04/04/2022 02:28 WELFARE 2001-C129 HOPEWELL ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/04/2022 02:53 OVERDOS
E

100 SANDOVAL ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1203 GALISTEO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 03:13 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 03:18 WELFARE W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 03:45 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 03:55 WELFARE 255 CAMINO ALIRE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 05:33 ALARMRE
S

170 PEDREGAL PL C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 05:46 ALARMRE
S

4159 LAS BRISAS C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 05:51 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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04/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/04/2022 06:19 FOLLOWU
P

1205 BISHOPS LODGE RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/04/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/04/2022 07:00 DISORDER 2929 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/04/2022 07:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-003328 04/04/2022 07:10 LARCENY 3968 SAN FELIPE RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/04/2022 07:21 CLOSEPA CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/ALAMOSA DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 07:24 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/04/2022 07:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A323  ARN, DEREK

04/04/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/04/2022 07:47 DISORDER 3212-B CALLE MARIE A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/04/2022 07:48 DISORDER CERRILLOS 
RD/MONTEZUMA AVE

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/04/2022 07:50 WELFARE 2460-D MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/04/2022 07:53 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/04/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/04/2022 07:56 MVAINJUR RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003331 04/04/2022 07:59 CRIDAMM
V

4501-H106 SAN IGNACIO RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/04/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/04/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/04/2022 08:00 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003329 04/04/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2100 YUCCA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/04/2022 08:08 ALARMRE
S

4164 ARBOLES BONITOS A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/04/2022 08:11 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 08:22 IPBURGMV 3301 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/04/2022 08:27 RAL     VALENTINE WAY/APACHE 
KNOLL

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003340 04/04/2022 08:41 ANIMAL  725-183 CERRILLOS RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/04/2022 08:44 FOLLOWU
P

1419 ZEPOL RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/04/2022 08:51 DISORDER 1898 PACHECO ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/04/2022 08:53 STALLEDM W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST A84   DEBACA, JOHN M
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04/04/2022 08:57 SUSPPER 4680 AIRPORT RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/04/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/04/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/04/2022 09:00 ITEMLF  1614 YOUNG ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/04/2022 09:02 DEADANIM OLD SANTA FE 
TRL/MOUNTAIN RD

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 09:02 DISORDER FIFTH ST/ASPEN DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/04/2022 09:03 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/04/2022 09:05 MVANONI
N

RIDGETOP RD/N RIDGETOP 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/04/2022 09:10 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-003330 04/04/2022 09:11 STRAY   S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003332 04/04/2022 09:23 STOLENM
V

3432 TODOS SANTOS ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/04/2022 09:26 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-003333 04/04/2022 09:26 RECVEH  195 MUTT NELSON RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003334 04/04/2022 09:27 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003335 04/04/2022 09:29 BURGLAR
Y

225 JOHNSON ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003336 04/04/2022 09:30 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/04/2022 09:32 IPBURGMV 2412 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003337 04/04/2022 09:32 AGGASLT 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003338 04/04/2022 09:34 LARCENY 506 SAN ANTONIO ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003339 04/04/2022 09:35 FINS    2 AVENIDA TORREON I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003341 04/04/2022 09:36 STOLENM
V

2780 ASPEN LOOP I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003342 04/04/2022 09:37 CSPM    3530-20 CERRILLOS RD I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2022-003343 04/04/2022 09:39 BURGMV  3273 CASA RINCONADA I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/04/2022 09:41 RAL     1517 W ALAMEDA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003344 04/04/2022 09:46 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/04/2022 09:49 VICIOUS ISABEL ST/MACLOVIA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/04/2022 09:50 CLOSEPA 1327 LUJAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003347 04/04/2022 09:54 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/04/2022 09:59 PARKED  MACLOVIA ST/GALLEGOS 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/04/2022 10:11 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 10:12 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/04/2022 10:15 TRAFHAZ OLD PECOS TRL/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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2022-003346 04/04/2022 10:16 CRIMDAM
A

770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/04/2022 10:18 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003345 04/04/2022 10:20 STRAY   2210 CARMELLO WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 10:21 BARKING 2754 CALLE SERENA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/04/2022 10:22 DEADANIM 7241 OLD SANTA FE TRL S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 10:24 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 10:28 CLOSEPA N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003349 04/04/2022 10:41 DOMESTIC 3007-825 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-003350 04/04/2022 10:44 SIMPASLT 450 LA MADERA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/04/2022 10:53 NARCOTIC RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/04/2022 10:54 DISORDER 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/04/2022 10:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/04/2022 10:59 WELFARE 2491-815 SAWMILL RD A323  ARN, DEREK

04/04/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/04/2022 11:01 BARKING 2092 CALLE NAVIDAD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 11:01 WELFARE 740 HYDE PARK RD A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-003348 04/04/2022 11:07 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/04/2022 11:11 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/04/2022 11:17 STRAY   7432 SANDY CREEK RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/04/2022 11:18 ALARMBA
N

241 WASHINGTON AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/04/2022 11:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/04/2022 11:19 VICIOUS 2532 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 11:20 SUSPPER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003351 04/04/2022 11:20 ASSAULT 2492 AVENIDA ROSA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/04/2022 11:27 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/04/2022 11:28 RAL     AVENIDA DEL ORO/CAMINO 
DEL PRADO

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 11:30 PARKED  915 MERCER ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003355 04/04/2022 11:35 BURGLAR
Y

1006 CORDOVA PL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/04/2022 11:37 FOLLOWU
P

1795 AGUA FRIA ST I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

04/04/2022 11:38 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/04/2022 11:45 BARKING 227 CLOSSON ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 11:48 PARKED  1200 CAMINO CONSUELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 11:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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2022-003352 04/04/2022 11:54 WARRANT 202 E PALACE AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/04/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/04/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/04/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-003356 04/04/2022 12:05 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/04/2022 12:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/04/2022 12:17 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/04/2022 12:21 ABANDON 1108 CAMINO CONSUELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 12:22 SUSPPER 2000 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/04/2022 12:25 ABANDON 127 SOMBRIO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/04/2022 12:26 FOLLOWU
P

3005-2C S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

2022-003364 04/04/2022 12:29 ASSTJUV 1720 LLANO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003365 04/04/2022 12:34 CRIDAMM
V

600 N GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/04/2022 12:34 BARKING 1746 CAMINO CORRALES S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 12:39 TRAFFIC 5721 AIRPORT RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/04/2022 12:45 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

04/04/2022 12:45 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003353 04/04/2022 12:49 DOMESTIC 816 BACA ST A323  ARN, DEREK

04/04/2022 12:49 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/04/2022 12:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/04/2022 12:55 TRAFFIC 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/04/2022 12:56 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 13:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

04/04/2022 13:00 ASSISTAN 1312-C RUFINA LN C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 13:12 MVAPRIV 1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/04/2022 13:13 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 13:14 TRAFFIC VITALIA ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/04/2022 13:21 TRAFFIC 5999 AIRPORT RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/04/2022 13:23 DISORDER 209 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/04/2022 13:31 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 13:33 TRAFFIC 3908 PASEO DEL SOL T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/04/2022 13:38 INJANIMA 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 13:39 ASSISTAN 509 W CORDOVA RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 13:55 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 13:57 TRAFFIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD
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04/04/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/04/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA CALLE PRIMAVERA/LA 
SENDA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 14:01 FOLLOWU
P

725 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 14:04 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003361 04/04/2022 14:07 BURGMV  400 CORTEZ PL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/04/2022 14:07 CLOSEPA RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR/YUCCA ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 14:08 SUSPPER 1703 CERRILLOS RD A323  ARN, DEREK

04/04/2022 14:09 MVAPRIV 4201 RODEO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 14:18 ALARMBU
S

6417 AIRPORT RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2022-003354 04/04/2022 14:23 CYFDREF 1115-26 OCATE RD I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

04/04/2022 14:25 NARCOTIC CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-003360 04/04/2022 14:27 AGGBAT  4801-4 BECKNER RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

04/04/2022 14:35 FOLLOWU
P

1730 LLANO ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003357 04/04/2022 14:42 STRAY   825-901 CALLE MEJIA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 14:50 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2022-003358 04/04/2022 15:01 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 15:11 WELFARE 108 SOLANA DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/04/2022 15:11 DOMESTIC 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/04/2022 15:15 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003362 04/04/2022 15:19 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003359 04/04/2022 15:27 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 15:30 CLOSEPA 2600 W ZIA RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 15:33 IPLARCEN 3251 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/04/2022 15:35 NEIGHBOR 2800-151 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 15:41 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 15:44 TRAFHAZ US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-003368 04/04/2022 15:46 WARRANT N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SABINO ST

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/04/2022 15:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 15:55 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/04/2022 15:57 ALARMRE
S

1286 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/04/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C
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2022-003363 04/04/2022 16:04 STRAY   SANDY CREEK 
RD/RIVERSIDE DR

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/04/2022 16:10 NARCOTIC 1238 CERRO GORDO RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/04/2022 16:17 PARKED  58 S FEDERAL PL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/04/2022 16:29 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 16:35 ANIMAL  617 WEBBER ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 16:41 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA 
ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-003366 04/04/2022 16:45 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003367 04/04/2022 16:46 BURGMV  268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/04/2022 16:57 MVANONI
N

2603 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/04/2022 16:57 LARCENY 1575 KACHINA RIDGE DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 17:00 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 17:10 DISORDER 4033 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/04/2022 17:17 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 17:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 17:19 NARCOTIC 2375 CAMINO CAPITAN A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/04/2022 17:22 ALARMBU
S

1143 SILER PARK LN B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/04/2022 17:25 911HU   255-G50 CAMINO ALIRE B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/04/2022 17:27 WELFARE 211 W WATER ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/04/2022 17:31 LOCMISS 1000 CORDOVA PL C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 17:32 DISORDER 3266 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003369 04/04/2022 17:33 MVAINJUR N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SABINO ST

B272  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/04/2022 17:44 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 17:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 17:49 RAL     ISAIAH LN/PASEO 
CORAZON

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/04/2022 17:49 TRAFFIC 3358 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/04/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CHUECO/PLACITA 
CHUECO

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/04/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/04/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/04/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/04/2022 18:02 WELFARE 1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/04/2022 18:05 TRAFFIC LA SENDA/W ZIA RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 18:11 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 18:18 TRAFFIC 4056 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C
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04/04/2022 18:20 WELFARE 1580 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 18:27 ASSTJUV 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 18:45 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-003370 04/04/2022 18:52 STOLENM
V

992 CAMINO CONSUELO B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/04/2022 18:57 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 19:07 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 19:20 DISORDER 1650 GALISTEO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/04/2022 19:30 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 19:44 SUSPVEH 6313 CALLE VENCEJO C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 19:48 ASSISTAN 4680 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 19:49 ALARMRE
S

909 CALLE ARCO D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/04/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 20:08 ASSTDEPT 3251 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 20:30 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 20:40 WELFARE 143 CALLE DON JOSE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/04/2022 20:53 WELFARE ALAMO DR/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/04/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 21:01 ASSISTAN 1540 HICKOX ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 21:14 TRAFFIC 4706 AIRPORT RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/04/2022 21:19 WEAPON  3001 BETATAKIN CIR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/04/2022 21:24 SUSPPER 3116 LA PAZ LN C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 21:25 WELFARE 1899 PACHECO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 21:30 SUSPPER 6332-712 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 21:37 DISORDER 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/04/2022 21:37 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/04/2022 21:39 SUSPPER 5210 VIA NUBE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/04/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B237  NIX, JERADE K

04/04/2022 22:04 SUSPVEH 1618-A C DE BACA LN C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/04/2022 22:08 SUSPPER 5324 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 22:24 OPENDOO
R

5247 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

04/04/2022 22:29 911HU   646 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K
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04/04/2022 22:48 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/04/2022 22:49 SUSPVEH 3251 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 23:08 SUSPVEH 1306 RUFINA LN C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/04/2022 23:23 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 23:28 CLOSEPA 105 KEARNY RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003371 04/04/2022 23:29 CRIMTRES 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/04/2022 23:41 WELFARE 1512-4 LUISA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/05/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/05/2022 00:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/05/2022 00:26 STALLEDM 1232 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/05/2022 00:29 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/05/2022 00:44 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/05/2022 00:50 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/05/2022 00:57 ALARMBU
S

3601 MIMBRES LN C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/05/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/05/2022 01:07 911HU   31 PASEO DE RIVER C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/05/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/05/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/05/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3015 CIELO CT C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/05/2022 02:18 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/05/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/05/2022 03:02 SUSPPER 500 MONTEZUMA AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/05/2022 03:22 AMBULAN
C

1310 DECLOVINA ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/05/2022 03:23 SUSPVEH 3360 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/05/2022 03:38 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/05/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/05/2022 04:23 ALARMBU
S

1820 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/05/2022 04:38 WELFARE 1512-4 LUISA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003373 04/05/2022 04:39 LARCENY 6104 MONTE VERDE PL C291  VIGIL, AARON T

04/05/2022 04:48 SPECIAL 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

04/05/2022 04:58 SUSPPER 3615 GUNNISON RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/05/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003372 04/05/2022 05:01 BURGLAR
Y

2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003374 04/05/2022 05:22 BURGLAR
Y

2707 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/05/2022 05:37 WELFARE 1713-1 FIFTH ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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2022-003376 04/05/2022 05:52 BURGLAR
Y

4056 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/05/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/05/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/05/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/05/2022 06:04 SUSPVEH AGUA FRIA ST/CALLE 
CARMILITA

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003375 04/05/2022 06:06 CRIDAMM
V

409 SUNSET ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/05/2022 07:07 TRAFFIC NINITA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/05/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC NINITA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/05/2022 07:27 ALARMBU
S

550-D SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/05/2022 07:32 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

Total Number of Events Listed:  309
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/4/2022 - 4/5/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-047449 04/04/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C291  CNR 04/04/2022 00:51:04
22-047448 04/04/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1203 GALISTEO ST C207  CNR 04/04/2022 01:30:40
22-047450 04/04/2022 00:02 OFFICER ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/04/2022 00:20:47
22-047451 04/04/2022 00:04 SUSPICIOUS 1612 PALOMINO CT D221  NC  04/04/2022 01:31:05
22-047452 04/04/2022 00:10 SUSPICIOUS 410 W SAN MATEO RD C331  CNR 04/04/2022 01:22:54
22-047453 04/04/2022 00:12 DISORDERLY 2366-13C CAMINO CAPITAN C207  NC  04/04/2022 02:47:06
22-047455 04/04/2022 00:20 WELFARE 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C284  CNR 04/04/2022 00:56:29
22-047458 04/04/2022 00:41 DISORDERLY 2575 CALLE DELFINO C301  CNR 04/04/2022 01:27:28
22-047460 04/04/2022 00:50 WELFARE 211 EPHRIAM ST D221  NR  04/04/2022 02:34:43
22-047462 04/04/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C250  CNR 04/04/2022 01:55:36
22-047464 04/04/2022 01:17 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR C309  CNR 04/04/2022 01:57:54
22-047465 04/04/2022 01:26 BURGLARY 122 KEARNY AVE C207  R   04/04/2022 02:03:00
22-047466 04/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3015 CIELO CT C250  CNR 04/04/2022 02:41:18
22-047469 04/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C331  CNR 04/04/2022 02:55:49
22-047468 04/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C284  CNR 04/04/2022 02:42:11
22-047467 04/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 04/04/2022 02:55:29
22-047470 04/04/2022 02:01 911 HANG UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  CNR 04/04/2022 02:10:08
22-047476 04/04/2022 02:20 DOMESTIC 5951-D101 LARSON LOOP C330  NC  04/04/2022 03:59:13
22-047477 04/04/2022 02:28 WELFARE 2001-C129 HOPEWELL ST C301  R   04/04/2022 09:27:37
22-047481 04/04/2022 02:53 OVERDOSE OR 100 SANDOVAL ST C207  AA  04/04/2022 03:11:01
22-047482 04/04/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C284  CNR 04/04/2022 04:47:55
22-047484 04/04/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1203 GALISTEO ST C331  CNR 04/04/2022 03:13:02
22-047485 04/04/2022 03:13 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C331  CNR 04/04/2022 04:00:25
22-047486 04/04/2022 03:18 WELFARE W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST C207  CNR 04/04/2022 04:05:30
22-047488 04/04/2022 03:45 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  NC  04/04/2022 05:19:14
22-047489 04/04/2022 03:55 WELFARE 255 CAMINO ALIRE C331  CNR 04/04/2022 04:34:31
22-047490 04/04/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C291  CNR 04/04/2022 05:14:03
22-047497 04/04/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/04/2022 05:37:51
22-047498 04/04/2022 05:33 CHECK 170 PEDREGAL PL C291  NR  04/04/2022 06:36:37
22-047499 04/04/2022 05:46 CHECK 4159 LAS BRISAS C284  AS  04/04/2022 06:07:19
22-047500 04/04/2022 05:51 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A281  NR  04/04/2022 06:52:09
22-047503 04/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A290  NR  04/04/2022 06:44:42
22-047504 04/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A290  NR  04/04/2022 07:07:00
22-047505 04/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A306  NR  04/04/2022 07:27:22
22-047502 04/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A80   NR  04/04/2022 08:23:11
22-047506 04/04/2022 06:19 FOLLOW UP 1205 BISHOPS LODGE RD A322  NR  04/04/2022 07:11:58
22-047507 04/04/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A266  NR  04/04/2022 08:06:31
22-047508 04/04/2022 07:00 DISORDERLY 2929 CERRILLOS RD A279  NR  04/04/2022 07:46:39
22-047512 04/04/2022 07:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T234  CI  04/04/2022 07:14:40
22-047513 04/04/2022 07:10 LARCENY 3968 SAN FELIPE RD A303  R   04/04/2022 08:44:17
22-047516 04/04/2022 07:21 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LA RESOLANA/ALAMOSA S405  CI  04/04/2022 07:25:32
22-047518 04/04/2022 07:24 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR A322  VW  04/04/2022 07:28:45
22-047520 04/04/2022 07:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A323  CNR 04/04/2022 08:22:19
22-047525 04/04/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL A307  CI  04/04/2022 07:55:07
22-047526 04/04/2022 07:47 DISORDERLY 3212-B CALLE MARIE A305  CNR 04/04/2022 08:45:55
22-047527 04/04/2022 07:48 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/MONTEZUMA AVEA290  NC  04/04/2022 08:02:37
22-047528 04/04/2022 07:50 WELFARE 2460-D MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A307  CNR 04/04/2022 08:31:50
22-047530 04/04/2022 07:53 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A322  CNR 04/04/2022 07:54:14
22-047531 04/04/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  04/04/2022 08:02:00
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22-047535 04/04/2022 07:56 MV ACCIDENT RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD A279  NR  04/04/2022 08:25:27
22-047538 04/04/2022 07:59 CRIMINAL 4501-H106 SAN IGNACIO RD A303  R   04/04/2022 10:46:20
22-047539 04/04/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A80   NR  04/04/2022 08:18:42
22-047540 04/04/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A307  NR  04/04/2022 08:43:27
22-047541 04/04/2022 08:00 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD A290  NR  04/04/2022 08:57:46
22-047544 04/04/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2100 YUCCA ST A306  R   04/04/2022 09:39:53
22-047545 04/04/2022 08:08 CHECK 4164 ARBOLES BONITOS A305  AS  04/04/2022 09:11:34
22-047546 04/04/2022 08:11 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  CNR 04/04/2022 08:22:12
22-047550 04/04/2022 08:22 BURGLARY 3301 CERRILLOS RD A281  NR  04/04/2022 08:44:09
22-047552 04/04/2022 08:27 ANIMALS VALENTINE WAY/APACHE KNOLL S509  NC  04/04/2022 08:42:35
22-047560 04/04/2022 08:41 ANIMAL CALL 725-183 CERRILLOS RD S505  R   04/04/2022 09:43:52
22-047561 04/04/2022 08:44 FOLLOW UP 1419 ZEPOL RD A281  NR  04/04/2022 09:43:04
22-047566 04/04/2022 08:51 DISORDERLY 1898 PACHECO ST A307  NR  04/04/2022 09:01:21
22-047568 04/04/2022 08:53 STALLED W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST A84   NR  04/04/2022 08:59:16
22-047572 04/04/2022 08:57 SUSPICIOUS 4680 AIRPORT RD A279  CNR 04/04/2022 09:35:11
22-047576 04/04/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A80   NR  04/04/2022 10:50:52
22-047575 04/04/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A80   NR  04/04/2022 10:32:20
22-047577 04/04/2022 09:00 LOST OR FOUND 1614 YOUNG ST A290  CNR 04/04/2022 10:47:10
22-047578 04/04/2022 09:02 DEAD ANIMAL OLD SANTA FE TRL/MOUNTAIN S509  NC  04/04/2022 09:32:19
22-047579 04/04/2022 09:02 DISORDERLY FIFTH ST/ASPEN DR A307  NR  04/04/2022 11:17:47
22-047580 04/04/2022 09:03 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  NC  04/04/2022 09:32:00
22-047582 04/04/2022 09:05 MV ACCIDENT RIDGETOP RD/N RIDGETOP RD T234  CNI 04/04/2022 10:15:35
22-047583 04/04/2022 09:10 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST A323  VW  04/04/2022 09:16:49
22-047585 04/04/2022 09:11 STRAY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S505  R   04/04/2022 09:11:36
22-047589 04/04/2022 09:23 UNLAWFUL 3432 TODOS SANTOS ST I129  R   04/04/2022 09:23:31
22-047590 04/04/2022 09:26 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A323  NR  04/04/2022 10:09:21
22-047592 04/04/2022 09:26 RECOVERED 195 MUTT NELSON RD I129  R   04/04/2022 09:26:17
22-047594 04/04/2022 09:27 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I129  R   04/04/2022 09:27:57
22-047595 04/04/2022 09:29 BURGLARY 225 JOHNSON ST I129  R   04/04/2022 09:29:32
22-047597 04/04/2022 09:30 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR I129  R   04/04/2022 09:30:59
22-047598 04/04/2022 09:32 BURGLARY 2412 CERRILLOS RD A322  NC  04/04/2022 10:06:08
22-047599 04/04/2022 09:32 AGGRAVATED 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD I129  R   04/04/2022 09:32:50
22-047600 04/04/2022 09:34 LARCENY 506 SAN ANTONIO ST I129  R   04/04/2022 09:34:02
22-047603 04/04/2022 09:35 FAMILY IN NEED 2 AVENIDA TORREON I129  R   04/04/2022 09:35:12
22-047605 04/04/2022 09:36 UNLAWFUL 2780 ASPEN LOOP I129  R   04/04/2022 09:36:41
22-047606 04/04/2022 09:37 CSP OF A MINOR 3530-20 CERRILLOS RD I103  R   04/04/2022 09:37:46
22-047609 04/04/2022 09:39 BURGLARY OF 3273 CASA RINCONADA I129  R   04/04/2022 09:39:26
22-047610 04/04/2022 09:41 ANIMALS 1517 W ALAMEDA ST S509  NR  04/04/2022 09:58:31
22-047613 04/04/2022 09:46 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A279  R   04/04/2022 11:03:12
22-047616 04/04/2022 09:49 VICIOUS ANIMAL ISABEL ST/MACLOVIA ST S505  CNR 04/04/2022 10:07:05
22-047617 04/04/2022 09:50 CLOSE PATROL 1327 LUJAN ST S405  NR  04/04/2022 09:53:52
22-047620 04/04/2022 09:54 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   04/04/2022 12:09:17
22-047623 04/04/2022 09:59 ILLEGALLY MACLOVIA ST/GALLEGOS DR S405  CI  04/04/2022 10:06:27
22-047624 04/04/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A80   NR  04/04/2022 10:25:35
22-047628 04/04/2022 10:11 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD S405  CI  04/04/2022 10:21:34
22-047629 04/04/2022 10:12 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST A322  NR  04/04/2022 10:21:01
22-047633 04/04/2022 10:15 TRAFFIC OLD PECOS TRL/SAINT T234  CNR 04/04/2022 10:31:13
22-047634 04/04/2022 10:16 CRIMINAL 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  R   04/04/2022 11:03:01
22-047635 04/04/2022 10:18 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A279  NC  04/04/2022 11:17:23
22-047636 04/04/2022 10:20 STRAY 2210 CARMELLO WAY S509  R   04/04/2022 10:20:27
22-047638 04/04/2022 10:21 BARKING DOG 2754 CALLE SERENA S505  NC  04/04/2022 10:50:23
22-047640 04/04/2022 10:22 DEAD ANIMAL 7241 OLD SANTA FE TRL S509  NR  04/04/2022 10:58:17
22-047643 04/04/2022 10:24 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR S405  NR  04/04/2022 10:29:44
22-047648 04/04/2022 10:28 CLOSE PATROL N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR A306  NR  04/04/2022 11:22:38
22-047655 04/04/2022 10:41 DOMESTIC 3007-825 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A307  R   04/04/2022 14:35:28
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22-047656 04/04/2022 10:44 SIMPLE ASSAULT450 LA MADERA ST A322  R   04/04/2022 15:03:06
22-047660 04/04/2022 10:53 NARCOTICS RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD A279  NC  04/04/2022 11:13:28
22-047662 04/04/2022 10:54 DISORDERLY 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 04/04/2022 11:30:30
22-047663 04/04/2022 10:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  CI  04/04/2022 11:04:15
22-047666 04/04/2022 10:59 WELFARE 2491-815 SAWMILL RD A323  CNR 04/04/2022 11:16:32
22-047667 04/04/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A80   NR  04/04/2022 11:10:17
22-047668 04/04/2022 11:01 BARKING DOG 2092 CALLE NAVIDAD S509  NR  04/04/2022 11:26:21
22-047669 04/04/2022 11:01 WELFARE 740 HYDE PARK RD A323  CNR 04/04/2022 12:59:58
22-047672 04/04/2022 11:07 CSP ADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  R   04/04/2022 12:30:46
22-047676 04/04/2022 11:11 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A281  CNI 04/04/2022 12:40:42
22-047678 04/04/2022 11:17 STRAY 7432 SANDY CREEK RD S505  CNR 04/04/2022 11:25:15
22-047679 04/04/2022 11:18 CHECK BANK 241 WASHINGTON AVE A290  NR  04/04/2022 12:00:09
22-047680 04/04/2022 11:18 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A322  VW  04/04/2022 11:20:14
22-047681 04/04/2022 11:19 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2532 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S509  NR  04/04/2022 11:43:34
22-047682 04/04/2022 11:20 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD A279  NR  04/04/2022 12:42:43
22-047683 04/04/2022 11:20 ASSAULT OR 2492 AVENIDA ROSA A305  R   04/04/2022 12:40:04
22-047688 04/04/2022 11:27 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  NR  04/04/2022 15:19:05
22-047689 04/04/2022 11:28 ANIMALS AVENIDA DEL ORO/CAMINO DEL S509  NC  04/04/2022 11:52:55
22-047691 04/04/2022 11:30 ILLEGALLY 915 MERCER ST S405  CI  04/04/2022 11:58:07
22-047692 04/04/2022 11:35 BURGLARY 1006 CORDOVA PL B272  R   04/04/2022 16:09:38
22-047694 04/04/2022 11:37 FOLLOW UP 1795 AGUA FRIA ST I53   NR  04/04/2022 12:07:18
22-047695 04/04/2022 11:38 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  NR  04/04/2022 12:02:56
22-047697 04/04/2022 11:45 BARKING DOG 227 CLOSSON ST S509  NR  04/04/2022 12:18:12
22-047700 04/04/2022 11:48 ILLEGALLY 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO S405  CI  04/04/2022 12:17:46
22-047702 04/04/2022 11:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  04/04/2022 12:02:10
22-047706 04/04/2022 11:54 WARRANT 202 E PALACE AVE A306  R   04/04/2022 14:34:40
22-047709 04/04/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A279  NR  04/04/2022 12:50:22
22-047710 04/04/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A281  NR  04/04/2022 12:28:28
22-047712 04/04/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE T234  NR  04/04/2022 14:13:12
22-047715 04/04/2022 12:05 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  R   04/04/2022 15:04:55
22-047717 04/04/2022 12:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  04/04/2022 12:22:01
22-047719 04/04/2022 12:17 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/04/2022 13:12:28
22-047721 04/04/2022 12:21 ABANDONED 1108 CAMINO CONSUELO S405  CI  04/04/2022 12:42:54
22-047722 04/04/2022 12:22 SUSPICIOUS 2000 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/04/2022 13:25:03
22-047723 04/04/2022 12:25 ABANDONED 127 SOMBRIO DR S407  CI  04/04/2022 13:59:38
22-047724 04/04/2022 12:26 FOLLOW UP 3005-2C S SAINT FRANCIS DR I53   NR  04/04/2022 12:36:48
22-047726 04/04/2022 12:29 ASSISTANCE 1720 LLANO ST B255  R   04/04/2022 17:28:27
22-047730 04/04/2022 12:34 CRIMINAL 600 N GUADALUPE ST K211  R   04/04/2022 17:02:47
22-047731 04/04/2022 12:34 BARKING DOG 1746 CAMINO CORRALES S509  NR  04/04/2022 13:30:42
22-047732 04/04/2022 12:39 TRAFFIC STOP 5721 AIRPORT RD T217  CI  04/04/2022 12:52:09
22-047735 04/04/2022 12:45 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR I53   NR  04/04/2022 13:15:41
22-047736 04/04/2022 12:45 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD A279  CNR 04/04/2022 13:06:53
22-047739 04/04/2022 12:49 DOMESTIC 816 BACA ST A323  R   04/04/2022 14:05:14
22-047740 04/04/2022 12:49 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS A279  NR  04/04/2022 13:57:04
22-047741 04/04/2022 12:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  CI  04/04/2022 12:58:59
22-047743 04/04/2022 12:55 TRAFFIC STOP 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA T217  CI  04/04/2022 13:09:22
22-047744 04/04/2022 12:56 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  NC  04/04/2022 22:52:51
22-047745 04/04/2022 13:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A279  NR  04/04/2022 13:46:04
22-047746 04/04/2022 13:00 ASSISTANCE 1312-C RUFINA LN C330  NC  04/04/2022 15:01:10
22-047748 04/04/2022 13:12 MV ACCIDENT 1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  CNI 04/04/2022 13:55:34
22-047749 04/04/2022 13:13 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST S509  CNR 04/04/2022 13:48:21
22-047750 04/04/2022 13:14 TRAFFIC STOP VITALIA ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  04/04/2022 13:21:04
22-047755 04/04/2022 13:21 TRAFFIC STOP 5999 AIRPORT RD T217  CI  04/04/2022 13:31:17
22-047757 04/04/2022 13:23 DISORDERLY 209 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A266  NC  04/04/2022 18:12:31
22-047762 04/04/2022 13:31 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  04/04/2022 15:23:38
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22-047765 04/04/2022 13:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3908 PASEO DEL SOL T217  CI  04/04/2022 13:44:12
22-047767 04/04/2022 13:38 INJURED OR 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR S509  NR  04/04/2022 14:01:12
22-047768 04/04/2022 13:39 ASSISTANCE 509 W CORDOVA RD B202  CNR 04/04/2022 18:46:16
22-047774 04/04/2022 13:55 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  CNR 04/04/2022 23:03:54
22-047775 04/04/2022 13:57 TRAFFIC STOP 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY T217  CI  04/04/2022 14:16:15
22-047777 04/04/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C330  NR  04/04/2022 15:01:16
22-047779 04/04/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE K211  CNR 04/04/2022 18:47:17
22-047780 04/04/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE PRIMAVERA/LA SENDA S405  NR  04/04/2022 14:07:39
22-047781 04/04/2022 14:01 FOLLOW UP 725 CERRILLOS RD S509  NR  04/04/2022 14:19:34
22-047784 04/04/2022 14:04 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  04/04/2022 15:23:06
22-047786 04/04/2022 14:07 BURGLARY OF 400 CORTEZ PL K211  R   04/04/2022 16:19:45
22-047787 04/04/2022 14:07 CLOSE PATROL RANCHO SIRINGO DR/YUCCA ST S405  NR  04/04/2022 14:13:03
22-047788 04/04/2022 14:08 SUSPICIOUS 1703 CERRILLOS RD A323  NC  04/04/2022 14:37:27
22-047789 04/04/2022 14:09 MV ACCIDENT 4201 RODEO RD S405  CNI 04/04/2022 14:53:16
22-047793 04/04/2022 14:18 CHECK 6417 AIRPORT RD C81   AS  04/04/2022 15:59:35
22-047796 04/04/2022 14:23 CYFD REFERRAL 1115-26 OCATE RD I103  R   04/04/2022 14:23:37
22-047797 04/04/2022 14:25 NARCOTICS CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD C330  NC  04/04/2022 15:09:05
22-047800 04/04/2022 14:27 AGGRAVATED 4801-4 BECKNER RD B292  R   04/04/2022 21:23:11
22-047801 04/04/2022 14:35 FOLLOW UP 1730 LLANO ST A306  NR  04/04/2022 14:57:07
22-047807 04/04/2022 14:42 STRAY 825-901 CALLE MEJIA S509  R   04/04/2022 15:33:25
22-047810 04/04/2022 14:50 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN B202  CI  04/04/2022 15:01:32
22-047815 04/04/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C81   NR  04/04/2022 16:14:09
22-047816 04/04/2022 15:01 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B202  R   04/04/2022 17:46:55
22-047819 04/04/2022 15:11 WELFARE 108 SOLANA DR B237  NR  04/04/2022 17:30:16
22-047820 04/04/2022 15:11 DOMESTIC 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  NC  04/04/2022 15:38:50
22-047824 04/04/2022 15:15 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR S405  NR  04/04/2022 15:23:57
22-047827 04/04/2022 15:19 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD B332  R   04/04/2022 17:27:31
22-047830 04/04/2022 15:27 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B202  R   04/04/2022 15:27:41
22-047832 04/04/2022 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2600 W ZIA RD S405  NR  04/04/2022 15:52:05
22-047833 04/04/2022 15:33 LARCENY IN 3251 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 04/04/2022 16:48:43
22-047834 04/04/2022 15:35 ASSIST WITH 2800-151 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 04/04/2022 21:25:11
22-047838 04/04/2022 15:41 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  04/04/2022 23:53:52
22-047840 04/04/2022 15:44 TRAFFIC US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL B272  NR  04/04/2022 16:39:10
22-047841 04/04/2022 15:46 WARRANT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/SABINO ST B272  R   04/04/2022 19:34:58
22-047843 04/04/2022 15:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  NC  04/04/2022 23:16:59
22-047845 04/04/2022 15:55 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NR  04/04/2022 16:38:48
22-047846 04/04/2022 15:57 CHECK 1286 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A266  NR  04/04/2022 17:33:18
22-047849 04/04/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C81   NR  04/04/2022 16:11:10
22-047853 04/04/2022 16:04 STRAY SANDY CREEK RD/RIVERSIDE DR S505  R   04/04/2022 16:05:10
22-047855 04/04/2022 16:10 NARCOTICS 1238 CERRO GORDO RD A266  NR  04/04/2022 17:53:27
22-047861 04/04/2022 16:17 ILLEGALLY 58 S FEDERAL PL B272  NC  04/04/2022 16:47:30
22-047867 04/04/2022 16:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 04/04/2022 22:06:27
22-047870 04/04/2022 16:35 ANIMAL CALL 617 WEBBER ST S509  NR  04/04/2022 17:05:19
22-047873 04/04/2022 16:41 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA ST S407  CNI 04/04/2022 17:43:37
22-047875 04/04/2022 16:45 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B202  R   04/04/2022 16:45:33
22-047878 04/04/2022 16:46 BURGLARY OF 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS K211  R   04/04/2022 18:07:17
22-047882 04/04/2022 16:57 MV ACCIDENT 2603 CERRILLOS RD T62   NR  04/04/2022 17:42:35
22-047883 04/04/2022 16:57 LARCENY 1575 KACHINA RIDGE DR C291  CNR 04/04/2022 21:59:15
22-047887 04/04/2022 17:00 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  CNR 04/04/2022 22:58:53
22-047892 04/04/2022 17:10 DISORDERLY 4033 CERRILLOS RD B332  CNI 04/04/2022 17:47:38
22-047896 04/04/2022 17:17 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  04/04/2022 17:55:56
22-047897 04/04/2022 17:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 04/04/2022 22:47:41
22-047898 04/04/2022 17:19 NARCOTICS 2375 CAMINO CAPITAN A266  NC  04/04/2022 18:38:40
22-047899 04/04/2022 17:22 CHECK 1143 SILER PARK LN B255  AS  04/04/2022 18:58:45
22-047900 04/04/2022 17:25 911 HANG UP 255-G50 CAMINO ALIRE B237  NR  04/04/2022 17:52:50
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22-047901 04/04/2022 17:27 WELFARE 211 W WATER ST B237  NC  04/04/2022 18:10:48
22-047903 04/04/2022 17:31 LOCATED 1000 CORDOVA PL C331  NC  04/04/2022 22:13:58
22-047904 04/04/2022 17:32 DISORDERLY 3266 CERRILLOS RD B332  CNR 04/04/2022 18:45:23
22-047905 04/04/2022 17:33 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/SABINO ST B272  R   04/04/2022 17:33:28
22-047908 04/04/2022 17:44 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 04/04/2022 23:31:21
22-047910 04/04/2022 17:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B202  VW  04/04/2022 17:57:41
22-047911 04/04/2022 17:49 ANIMALS ISAIAH LN/PASEO CORAZON S509  CNR 04/04/2022 18:06:02
22-047912 04/04/2022 17:49 TRAFFIC STOP 3358 CERRILLOS RD C81   VW  04/04/2022 17:52:00
22-047915 04/04/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CHUECO/PLACITA B272  CNR 04/04/2022 22:27:13
22-047914 04/04/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C83   CNR 04/04/2022 19:21:28
22-047917 04/04/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD K211  CNR 04/04/2022 18:20:28
22-047918 04/04/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C83   CNR 04/04/2022 19:21:19
22-047919 04/04/2022 18:02 WELFARE 1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE A266  NC  04/04/2022 19:21:56
22-047921 04/04/2022 18:05 TRAFFIC STOP LA SENDA/W ZIA RD B202  VW  04/04/2022 18:08:52
22-047923 04/04/2022 18:11 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD B202  VW  04/04/2022 18:15:11
22-047924 04/04/2022 18:18 TRAFFIC STOP 4056 CERRILLOS RD C81   VW  04/04/2022 18:21:01
22-047926 04/04/2022 18:20 WELFARE 1580 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C291  CNR 04/04/2022 22:10:08
22-047927 04/04/2022 18:27 ASSISTANCE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B202  NR  04/04/2022 19:31:36
22-047932 04/04/2022 18:45 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  04/04/2022 21:47:03
22-047934 04/04/2022 18:52 UNLAWFUL 992 CAMINO CONSUELO B237  R   04/04/2022 21:10:48
22-047937 04/04/2022 18:57 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  04/04/2022 20:10:13
22-047939 04/04/2022 19:07 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  04/04/2022 19:53:47
22-047941 04/04/2022 19:20 DISORDERLY 1650 GALISTEO ST K211  CNR 04/04/2022 21:15:43
22-047946 04/04/2022 19:30 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/04/2022 21:46:46
22-047950 04/04/2022 19:44 SUSPICIOUS 6313 CALLE VENCEJO C284  NC  04/04/2022 21:32:01
22-047953 04/04/2022 19:48 ASSISTANCE 4680 AIRPORT RD C330  CNR 04/04/2022 21:05:34
22-047954 04/04/2022 19:49 CHECK 909 CALLE ARCO D221  AS  04/04/2022 21:38:42
22-047960 04/04/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA C291  NR  04/04/2022 21:34:08
22-047961 04/04/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C330  CNR 04/04/2022 21:43:02
22-047965 04/04/2022 20:08 OFFICER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C309  CNR 04/04/2022 21:44:15
22-047968 04/04/2022 20:30 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD C291  NC  04/04/2022 21:20:55
22-047969 04/04/2022 20:40 WELFARE 143 CALLE DON JOSE D221  CNR 04/04/2022 22:06:51
22-047975 04/04/2022 20:53 WELFARE ALAMO DR/N SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  NC  04/04/2022 21:46:00
22-047978 04/04/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C291  CNR 04/04/2022 22:15:34
22-047979 04/04/2022 21:01 ASSISTANCE 1540 HICKOX ST C331  CNR 04/04/2022 21:54:44
22-047983 04/04/2022 21:14 TRAFFIC STOP 4706 AIRPORT RD B202  VW  04/04/2022 21:35:13
22-047985 04/04/2022 21:19 WEAPONS OR 3001 BETATAKIN CIR C291  CNR 04/04/2022 21:44:24
22-047986 04/04/2022 21:24 SUSPICIOUS 3116 LA PAZ LN C284  NC  04/04/2022 21:41:49
22-047987 04/04/2022 21:25 WELFARE 1899 PACHECO ST C309  CNR 04/04/2022 22:24:06
22-047988 04/04/2022 21:30 SUSPICIOUS 6332-712 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C330  NC  04/04/2022 22:13:03
22-047989 04/04/2022 21:37 DISORDERLY 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  NC  04/04/2022 21:59:37
22-047990 04/04/2022 21:37 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C309  CNR 04/04/2022 23:24:37
22-047992 04/04/2022 21:39 SUSPICIOUS 5210 VIA NUBE C284  CNR 04/04/2022 22:05:51
22-047995 04/04/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C330  CNR 04/04/2022 23:01:56
22-047994 04/04/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA B255  CNR 04/04/2022 22:25:29
22-047996 04/04/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B237  CNR 04/04/2022 23:01:25
22-047999 04/04/2022 22:04 SUSPICIOUS 1618-A C DE BACA LN C331  CNR 04/04/2022 23:17:47
22-048000 04/04/2022 22:08 SUSPICIOUS 5324 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO C284  CNR 04/04/2022 22:48:18
22-048005 04/04/2022 22:24 OPEN BROKEN 5247 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO B17   CNR 04/04/2022 22:25:45
22-048007 04/04/2022 22:29 911 HANG UP 646 CERRILLOS RD B237  CNR 04/04/2022 22:43:27
22-048010 04/04/2022 22:48 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 04/04/2022 23:08:22
22-048011 04/04/2022 22:49 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/04/2022 23:03:26
22-048013 04/04/2022 23:08 SUSPICIOUS 1306 RUFINA LN C284  CNR 04/04/2022 23:11:01
22-048016 04/04/2022 23:23 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 04/04/2022 23:26:56
22-048017 04/04/2022 23:28 CLOSE PATROL 105 KEARNY RD C207  CNR 04/04/2022 23:31:57
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22-048018 04/04/2022 23:29 CRIMINAL 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  R   04/05/2022 03:01:11
22-048021 04/04/2022 23:41 WELFARE 1512-4 LUISA ST C330  CNR 04/05/2022 00:06:31
22-048023 04/05/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C291  CNR 04/05/2022 00:57:33
22-048025 04/05/2022 00:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD C309  VW  04/05/2022 00:28:33
22-048026 04/05/2022 00:26 STALLED 1232 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  CNR 04/05/2022 00:27:32
22-048028 04/05/2022 00:29 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL D221  VW  04/05/2022 01:00:24
22-048029 04/05/2022 00:44 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  NC  04/05/2022 01:09:31
22-048030 04/05/2022 00:50 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C331  CNR 04/05/2022 00:59:43
22-048031 04/05/2022 00:57 CHECK 3601 MIMBRES LN C284  AS  04/05/2022 01:24:34
22-048032 04/05/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C291  CNR 04/05/2022 01:24:26
22-048033 04/05/2022 01:07 911 HANG UP 31 PASEO DE RIVER C284  CNR 04/05/2022 02:21:10
22-048035 04/05/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/05/2022 03:01:23
22-048036 04/05/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C284  CNR 04/05/2022 02:51:14
22-048034 04/05/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3015 CIELO CT C330  CNR 04/05/2022 02:55:09
22-048037 04/05/2022 02:18 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  04/05/2022 02:27:40
22-048039 04/05/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C207  CNR 04/05/2022 03:20:57
22-048041 04/05/2022 03:02 SUSPICIOUS 500 MONTEZUMA AVE D221  CNR 04/05/2022 03:38:15
22-048043 04/05/2022 03:22 ASSISTING 1310 DECLOVINA ST C291  AA  04/05/2022 03:41:16
22-048044 04/05/2022 03:23 SUSPICIOUS 3360 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 04/05/2022 03:48:58
22-048047 04/05/2022 03:38 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE D221  CNR 04/05/2022 04:30:44
22-048048 04/05/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C330  CNR 04/05/2022 04:43:43
22-048050 04/05/2022 04:23 CHECK 1820 CERRILLOS RD D221  AS  04/05/2022 04:54:30
22-048051 04/05/2022 04:38 WELFARE 1512-4 LUISA ST C331  CNR 04/05/2022 05:15:06
22-048052 04/05/2022 04:39 LARCENY 6104 MONTE VERDE PL C291  R   04/05/2022 06:12:12
22-048053 04/05/2022 04:48 SPECIAL 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL C66   NR  04/05/2022 06:47:08
22-048055 04/05/2022 04:58 SUSPICIOUS 3615 GUNNISON RD A261  NR  04/05/2022 07:09:58
22-048056 04/05/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/05/2022 05:23:40
22-048057 04/05/2022 05:01 BURGLARY 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  R   04/05/2022 06:26:34
22-048059 04/05/2022 05:22 BURGLARY 2707 CERRILLOS RD C331  R   04/05/2022 06:20:10
22-048060 04/05/2022 05:37 WELFARE 1713-1 FIFTH ST A263  CNR 04/05/2022 07:04:28
22-048061 04/05/2022 05:52 BURGLARY 4056 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   04/05/2022 08:09:44
22-048064 04/05/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A261  NR  04/05/2022 08:19:40
22-048065 04/05/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A261  NR  04/05/2022 07:58:30
22-048066 04/05/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  NR  04/05/2022 07:09:40
22-048068 04/05/2022 06:04 SUSPICIOUS AGUA FRIA ST/CALLE CARMILITA A261  NR  04/05/2022 07:42:45
22-048069 04/05/2022 06:06 CRIMINAL 409 SUNSET ST A263  R   04/05/2022 07:40:48
22-048081 04/05/2022 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP NINITA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  04/05/2022 07:16:15
22-048085 04/05/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP NINITA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  04/05/2022 07:32:10
22-048086 04/05/2022 07:27 CHECK 550-D SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  AS  04/05/2022 08:13:35
22-048089 04/05/2022 07:32 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CNR 04/05/2022 08:05:33

Total Number of Events Listed: 309
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/4/2022 - 4/5/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003326 04/04/2022 01:26 BURGLAR
Y

122 KEARNY AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003327 04/04/2022 02:28 WELFARE 2001-C129 HOPEWELL ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-003328 04/04/2022 07:10 LARCENY 3968 SAN FELIPE RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-003329 04/04/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2100 YUCCA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003330 04/04/2022 09:11 STRAY   S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003331 04/04/2022 07:59 CRIDAMM
V

4501-H106 SAN IGNACIO RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-003332 04/04/2022 09:23 STOLENM
V

3432 TODOS SANTOS ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003333 04/04/2022 09:26 RECVEH  195 MUTT NELSON RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003334 04/04/2022 09:27 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003335 04/04/2022 09:29 BURGLAR
Y

225 JOHNSON ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003336 04/04/2022 09:30 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003337 04/04/2022 09:32 AGGASLT 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003338 04/04/2022 09:34 LARCENY 506 SAN ANTONIO ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003339 04/04/2022 09:35 FINS    2 AVENIDA TORREON I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003340 04/04/2022 08:41 ANIMAL  725-183 CERRILLOS RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003341 04/04/2022 09:36 STOLENM
V

2780 ASPEN LOOP I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003342 04/04/2022 09:37 CSPM    3530-20 CERRILLOS RD I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2022-003343 04/04/2022 09:39 BURGMV  3273 CASA RINCONADA I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003344 04/04/2022 09:46 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003345 04/04/2022 10:20 STRAY   2210 CARMELLO WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003346 04/04/2022 10:16 CRIMDAM
A

770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003347 04/04/2022 09:54 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-003348 04/04/2022 11:07 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003349 04/04/2022 10:41 DOMESTIC 3007-825 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-003350 04/04/2022 10:44 SIMPASLT 450 LA MADERA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003351 04/04/2022 11:20 ASSAULT 2492 AVENIDA ROSA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-003352 04/04/2022 11:54 WARRANT 202 E PALACE AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003353 04/04/2022 12:49 DOMESTIC 816 BACA ST A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-003354 04/04/2022 14:23 CYFDREF 1115-26 OCATE RD I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2022-003355 04/04/2022 11:35 BURGLAR
Y

1006 CORDOVA PL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

Report Generated: 04/05/2022 08:26:07 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003356 04/04/2022 12:05 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003357 04/04/2022 14:42 STRAY   825-901 CALLE MEJIA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003358 04/04/2022 15:01 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003359 04/04/2022 15:27 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003360 04/04/2022 14:27 AGGBAT  4801-4 BECKNER RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-003361 04/04/2022 14:07 BURGMV  400 CORTEZ PL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003362 04/04/2022 15:19 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003363 04/04/2022 16:04 STRAY   SANDY CREEK 
RD/RIVERSIDE DR

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003364 04/04/2022 12:29 ASSTJUV 1720 LLANO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003365 04/04/2022 12:34 CRIDAMM
V

600 N GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003366 04/04/2022 16:45 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003367 04/04/2022 16:46 BURGMV  268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003368 04/04/2022 15:46 WARRANT N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SABINO ST

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-003369 04/04/2022 17:33 MVAINJUR N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SABINO ST

B272  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-003370 04/04/2022 18:52 STOLENM
V

992 CAMINO CONSUELO B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-003371 04/04/2022 23:29 CRIMTRES 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003372 04/05/2022 05:01 BURGLAR
Y

2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003373 04/05/2022 04:39 LARCENY 6104 MONTE VERDE PL C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-003374 04/05/2022 05:22 BURGLAR
Y

2707 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003375 04/05/2022 06:06 CRIDAMM
V

409 SUNSET ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003376 04/05/2022 05:52 BURGLAR
Y

4056 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  51
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